
For Town by KALLISTA
For Town Single Control Sink Faucet

P22740-00

Features
• High-quality solid-brass construction for durability and

reliability
• Single-hole installation
• 1.2 gpm (4.5 lpm) maximum flow rate
• Spout reach is 5-1/2" (140 mm)
• Includes soft-touch drain
• Laminar flow

Recommended Products/Accessories
P22732-00 Sink Faucet, Tall Spout, Cross Handle
P31001-00 Towel Bar, 12"
P31006-00 Hook

Codes/Standards
ADA

KALLISTA® Five-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty
information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

AD Nickel Silver
CP Polished Chrome
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Ø 1-1/4" 
(32 mm) Min
Ø 1-1/2"
(38 mm) Max

3-1/4"
(83 mm)

23-1/2"
(597 mm)

1-5/8"
(41 mm)

6-5/16"
(160 mm)

5-7/16"
(138 mm)

2-13/16"
(71 mm)

2-9/16"
(65 mm) 
Max

3/8" Compression
Fittings

Ø 2-1/8"
(54 mm)

5-1/8"
(130 mm)

3-13/16"
(97 mm)

5-5/16"
(135 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Faucet flow rate: 1.2 gal/min (4.5 l/min)
Drain included: Yes
Spout:
Spout reach: 11-7/8" (302 mm)

Notes
ADA compliant when installed to the
specific requirements of these regulations.
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